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PREPPY CHINO COACH JACKET  Classic Beige |  
PREPPY OXFORD ARCHIVE SHIRT  Dreamy Pink |  
PREPPY CHINO PLEATED SKIRT  Classic Beige |  
MEN ICONIC SOCK  Navy | CLASSIC LOAFER  Rwb | 
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CHINO BLAZER  Classic Beige | CUBAN COLLAR SHIRT  Blue Stripe |  
CHINO  Classic Beige | PREPPY MAN SUNGLASSES  Crystal | MENS SNEAKER  Ecru
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STRIPE CASHMERE DRESS  Ecru | TURNLOCK LEATHER TOTE  Corporate Mix Woven | 
MEN ICONIC SOCK  White | WOMENS CHUNKY SNEAKER  Ecru
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PREPPY CHINO COACH JACKET  Classic Beige | PREPPY OXFORD ARCHIVE SHIRT  Dreamy Pink |  
CHINO SHORTS  Classic Beige | CANVAS CAP  Natural | MEN ICONIC SOCK  White |  
MENS DENIM LOAFER  Denim
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CAR COAT  Classic Beige | RIB CROPPED SWEATER  Dreamy Pink |  
PREPPY OXFORD ARCHIVE SHIRT  Dreamy Pink | CHINO SHORTS  Classic Beige |  
PUSHLOCK LEATHER MINI CROSSOVER  Rouge | MEN ICONIC SOCK  White |  
CLASSIC LOAFER  Classic Beige
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CAR COAT  Classic Beige | CUBAN COLLAR SHIRT  Blue Stripe |  
CHINO SHORTS  Classic Beige | CANVAS CAP  Natural |  
CAMERA BAG  Ecru | MEN ICONIC SOCK  White | MENS DENIM LOAFER  Denim
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MONOGRAM CUBAN COLLAR  Iconic Blue | MONOGRAM SHORTS  Iconic Blue |  
TOTE  Sandy Beige | MEN ICONIC SOCK  White | MENS SNEAKER  Ecru
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STRIPE PLEATED SHIRT DRESS  Iconic Blue |  
MAXI TURNLOCK CORPORATE  Classic Beige |  
KITTEN HEEL BOOT  Black
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MAN:
DENIM JACKET  Indigo Blue |  
DENIM PANTS  Indigo Blue |  
GLOBAL STRIPE ITHACA BOXER  Light Blue |  
OPTICAL SQUARE GLASSES  Havana |
DENIM TOTE  Denim |
MENS SOLID BOOT  Black
 
WOMAN:
DENIM JACKET  Indigo Blue |
CLASSIC DENIM CARPENTER PANTS  Denim |
GLOBAL STRIPE ITHACA BOXER  Light Blue |
SUMMER HAT DENIM  Denim |
CHUNKY CHELSEY  Ecru |
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CREWNECK  Light Grey Heather | SWEATPANT  Light Grey Heather |  
OPTICAL ROUND GLASSES  Red | CAMERA BAG  Rouge |  
MEN ICONIC SOCK  White | MENS SNEAKER  Ecru
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COACH JACKET  Mid Grey Heather |  
SARTORIAL PINSTRIPE PANT  Light Grey Heather |  
GLOBAL STRIPE ITHACA BOXER  Light Blue | 1985 CAP  Light Grey |  
MEN ICONIC SOCK  White | WOMENS CHUNKY SNEAKER  Ecru
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LEATHER VARSITY JACKET  Light Grey Heather | ARCHIVE SHIRT  Light Blue |  
GLOBAL STRIPE ITHACA BOXER  Light Blue | OXFORD CAP  Oxford Stripe |  
MEN ICONIC SOCK  White | MENS SNEAKER  Ecru
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LEATHER VARSITY JACKET  Light Grey Heather | CREWNECK  Light Grey Heather |  
SARTORIAL PINSTRIPE SHORT  Light Grey Heather | GLOBAL STRIPE ITHACA BOXER  Light Blue |  
1985 CAP  Light Grey | MEN ICONIC SOCK  Grey | CLASSIC LOAFER  Rwb
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AMERICAN CLASSIC CROP JACKET  Grey Heather | CLASSIC COTTON SILK TANK  Ecru
AMERICAN CLASSIC SWEATSHORTS  Grey Heather | GLOBAL STRIPE ITHACA BOXER  Light Blue |  
1985 CAP  Light Grey | MEN ICONIC SOCK  Grey | CLASSIC LOAFER  Rwb
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WOMAN: 
AMERICAN CLASSIC CROP JACKET  Grey Heather | 
CLASSIC COTTON SILK TANK  Ecru |
GLOBAL STRIPE ITHACA BOXER  Light Blue |
AMERICAN CLASSIC SWEATSHORTS  Grey Heather |
1985 CAP  Light Grey |
MEN ICONIC SOCK  Grey |
CLASSIC LOAFER  Rwb |

MAN:
CREWNECK  Light Grey Heather |
SWEATPANT  Light Grey Heather |
CAMERA BAG  Rouge |
MEN ICONIC SOCK  White |
MENS SNEAKER  Ecru
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CAMERA BAG  Ecru

01
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TURNLOCK LEATHER TOTE  Corporate Mix WovenMAXI TURNLOCK DENIM  Denim
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CLASSIC LOAFER  RwbMENS DENIM LOAFER  Denim
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/ PRESS CONTACTS

GLOBAL 
TOMMY HILFIGER 
DANZINGERKADE 165 
1013 AP AMSTERDAM 
THE NETHERLANDS
Jolanda Smit 
Senior Director Brand Communications 
T +31 (0)6 50 00 15 67 
JolandaSmit@tommy.com 
Lyndsey Anderson 
Senior Manager Communications and PR 
T +31 (0)6 25 67 98 55 
lyndsey.anderson@tommy.com
Maja Volt 
Senior Manager Communications and PR 
T +31 (0)6 22 41 88 11 
MajaKarlsson@tommy.com 

THE AMERICAS 
TOMMY HILFIGER 
285 MADISON AVENUE, FLOOR 9 
NEW YORK, NY10017
Shawna Schmitz 
Senior Director, Communications  
& Earned Media 
Shawnaschmitz@tommy.com 
Yasmine Samatali 
Senior Manager, Communications  
& Earned Media 
yasminesamatali@tommy.com 

LATIN AMERICA 
TOMMY HILFIGER - ASW GROUP 
METROBANK TOWER, 14TH FLOOR 
PUNTA PACIFICA, ISAAC HANONO  
MISSRI STREET 
PANAMA CITY, PANAMA
Gabriela Arauz 
Marketing Manager 
T +507 206 0555 ext. 3036 
garauz@aswgr.com
Isabella Costa 
PR & Communications Lead 
T +507 206 0555 ext. 3040 
icosta@aswgr.com

ASIA PACIFIC 
TOMMY HILFIGER 
17/F, TWO HARBOURFRONT 
22 TAK FUNG STREET 
HUNGHOM, KOWLOON 
HONG KONG
KM Ho 
Manager, Communications 
KMHo@tommy.com

AUSTRALIA 
TOMMY HILFIGER 
3-7 MCPHERSON STREET 
BANKSMEADOW, NSW 2019
Dianne Taylor 
T +61 419 417 591 
dianne.taylor@pvhba.com
James Tawfik 
T +61 0450 390 635  
James.Tawfik@pvhba.com
Arlene Hubbard 
T +61 29 31 62 127 
Arlene.Hubbard@pvh.com 

AUSTRIA 
HAEBMAU. ATELIER 
ROSENTHALER STR. 52 
10178 BERLIN – GERMANY
Bianca Ruessel 
T +49 (0) 30 726 208 358 
bianca.ruessel@haebmau.de
Sarah Rienecker 
sarah.rienecker@haebmau.de 

BRAZIL 
TOMMY HILFIGER - INBRANDS  
AV MARIA COELHO AGUIAR, 215 – CEP 
05804-900 
BLOCO C 2º ANDAR OU SUBSOLO  
(RECEBIMENTO E ENGENHARIA DE 
PRODUTO) 
JARDIM SÃO LUIZ, SÃO PAULO, SP
Olivia Hanssen 
T +55 11 98 821- 7821 
olivia.hanssen@inbrands.com.br
Olivia Pereira 
T +55 11 99 420-3912  
olivia.pereira@inbrands.com.br

BULGARIA 
UNITED PARTNERS 
120 KIRIL I METODII STR. 
SOFIA, BULGARIA
Desislava Boyanova  
T +359 887 70 07 98 
Desislava.boianova@united-partners.com 

CAMBODIA 
TOMMY HILFIGER 
UNITY INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., 
T-ONE BUILDING, #53, SAMDACH PAN 
AVE, DAUN PENH, PHNOM PENH, 
CAMBODIA
Jeremy Wong 
T +85593416777 
jeremy@unity.com.kh
Sokun Chea 
T +85593836777 
sokun.chea@unity.com.kh

CANADA 
TOMMY HILFIGER 
285 MADISON AVENUE, FLOOR 9 
NEW YORK, NY10017
Shawna Schmitz 
Shawnaschmitz@tommy.com

CHINA 
TOMMY HILFIGER 
9/F, NO. 555 ANYUAN ROAD, 
JING’AN DISTRICT, SHANGHAI, 200040, 
CHINA
Juliana Huang 
T +86 21 22 87 14 00 
julianahuang@tommy.com

CYPRUS 
ACTION PR GROUP 
6 KONDILAKI STREET, 1090 
NICOSIA, CYPRUS 
Loukia Georgiou 
loukia.g@actionprgroup.com 

EGYPT 
NILE PROJECTS & TRADING CO 
281 SOUTH ELTESAEN ST.  
5TH SETTLEMENT,  
NEW CAIRO 
CAIRO, EGYPT
Alaa Basyouni 
T +201007416135 
Alaa-basyouni@nileprojects-fashion.com

FRANCE 
TOMMY HILFIGER FRANCE 
137 RUE DU FAUBOURG SAINT-HONORÉ 
75008 PARIS
Noémie Dery 
T +33 176 537 911 
Noemie.Dery@tommy.com

GCC/MIDDLE EAST 
Z7 
DUBAI DESIGN DISTRICT 
BUILDING 5 
OFFICE B306 
P.O BOX 333020 
DUBAI, UAE
Maha Osman  
Senior Account Executive 
T +971 4 447 7238 
M +971 55 281 4861 
maha@z7communications.com
Sahithya Shetty  
Senior Account Manager 
T +971 4 447 7238 
M +971 52 517 7271 
sahithya@z7communications.com
Ibrahim Ahmed 
Group Director 
T +971 4 447 7238 
M +971 55 483 4672 
ibrahim@z7communications.com

GERMANY 
HAEBMAU. ATELIER 
ROSENTHALER STR. 52 
10178 BERLIN – GERMANY
Bianca Ruessel 
T +49 (0) 30 726 208 358 
bianca.ruessel@haebmau.de 
Sarah Rienecker 
sarah.rienecker@haebmau.de 

GREECE 
OUTSTAND COMMUNICATIONS 
40 KYRIAZI & KASSAVETI STR. 
KIFISSIA 14562, ATHENS
Alexia Sakellariou 
T +30 21 03 31 10 00 
a.sakellariou@outstand.gr 

HONG KONG 
TOMMY HILFIGER  
17/F, TWO HARBOURFRONT 
22 TAK FUNG STREET  
HUNGHOM, KOWLOON
Wing Ching 
WingChing@tommy.com

INDIA 
TOMMY HILFIGER 
Nº 4, BRUNTON 1ST CROSS ROAD 
BANGALORE 560025
Aadhya Gupta 
T + 91 995 849 4608  
aadhya.gupta@th-india.com 

INDONESIA 
TOMMY HILFIGER 
PT MITRA ADIPERKASA TBK 
LEVEL 28, SAHID SUDIRMAN CENTER 
JALAN JENDRAL SUDIRMAN KAV. 86 
JAKARTA, PUSAT 10220
Hammarliandi K 
T +62 21 80 64 82 55 ex 82166 
Hammarliandi.K@map.co.id

ISRAEL 
FACTORY 54 | IRANI CORP 
DEREKH BEN-ZVI, TEL AVIV-YAFO 
TEL-AVIV, TLV, 6810431 IL  
Shir Ifrach 
M. +972546268175 
shirif@iranigroup.co.il
Emmanuelle Silberstein 
T +972 54 45 46 555 
emmanuelles@iranigroup.co.il

ITALY 
TOMMY HILFIGER ITALY 
VIA PODGORA 2 
20122 MILAN
Valentina Villa 
T +39 348 62 79 609 
Valentina.Villa@tommy.com

JAPAN 
TOMMY HILFIGER JAPAN 
16 FLOOR HIBIYA PARKFRONT 
2-1-6 UCHISAIWAICHO CHIYODA-KU,  
TOKYO 100-0011
Miyuki Ozawa 
T +813 66 33 08 07 
miyukiozawa@tommy.com
Natsuki Munakata 
T +813 66 31 37 09 
NatsukiMunakata@tommy.com

KOREA 
TOMMY HILFIGER 
HANDSOME CORP. 
195 GANGDONG-DAERO, 
GANGDONG-GU 
SEOUL, KOREA, 05402
Soo Choi 
soo.choi@thehandsome.com

MALAYSIA 
TOMMY HILFIGER 
LEVEL 6-3, MENARA KHUAN CHOO 
75A, JALAN RAJA CHULAN 
KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA 50200
Joyce Wong 
T +60 32 11 07 870 
JoyceWong@tommy.com

MEXICO 
TOMMY HILFIGER 
BOULEVARD MANUEL ÁVILA CAMACHO 
NO.5 
TORRE C, PISO 22, 
COL. FRACCIONAMIENTO LOMAS  
DE SOTELO 
NAUCALPAN DE JUÁREZ, ESTADO  
DE MÉXICO, 
CP. 53390
Georgina Franco Su 
T +52 (55) 30 00 52 95 
gfranco@grupoaxo.com
Jaime Carmona Estrada 
T +52 (55) 44 90 65 95 
jcarmonae@grupoaxo.com

THE NETHERLANDS 
TOMMY HILFIGER 
DANZIGERKADE 165, FLOOR 9 
1013 AP AMSTERDAM
Omyra Samadi 
T +31 20 70 98 934 
Omyra.Samadi@tommy.com

PHILIPPINES 
TOMMY HILFIGER 
STORES SPECIALISTS, INC. 
5TH FLOOR, MIDLAND BLDG. 
403 SEN GIL PUYAT AVE. 
MAKATI CITY, PHILIPPINES, 1209
Michelle Suarez 
T +63 890 1239  
MHSuarez@rgoc.com.ph

ROMANIA 
PANDORRA 
STR. PUTUL LUI ZAMFIR, NR 23 
SECTOR 1, BUCHAREST
Raluca Stana 
T +40 07 66 27 913 
raluca.stana@pandorrastyle.ro 

SINGAPORE 
TOMMY HILFIGER  
491B RIVER VALLEY ROAD 
14-01 VALLEY POINT 
SINGAPORE 248373
Joyce Wong 
T +60 32 11 07 870 
JoyceWong@tommy.com

SPAIN 
FINALLY 
CONDE DE XIQUENA 4-2º 
28004 MADRID
Hugo Aragón 
T +34 91 52 15 028 
haragon@finallypress.com

SWITZERLAND 
HAEBMAU. ATELIER 
ROSENTHALER STR. 52 
10178 BERLIN – GERMANY
Bianca Ruessel 
T +49 (0) 30 726 208 358 
bianca.ruessel@haebmau.de 
Sarah Rienecker 
sarah.rienecker@haebmau.de

TAIWAN 
TOMMY HILFIGER  
17F, NO.109, SEC. 3, MINSHENG E. ROAD 
SONGSHAN DISTRICT, TAIPEI 105402, 
TAIWAN
Wacken Huang 
wackenhuang@tommy.com

THAILAND 
TOMMY HILFIGER 
CENTRAL MARKETING GROUP 
3388/25-37 SIRINRAT BUILDING  
14TH FLOOR,  
RAMA IV RD., KLONG-TON, KLONG-TOEY,  
BANGKOK 10110, THAILAND
Onteera Phentrakarn (Paytong) 
onteera.ph@cmg.co.th

TURKEY 
TOMMY HILFIGER TURKEY 
RUMELIHISARI MAH. YILDIRIM OĞUZ 
GÖKER CAD. 
ORKIDE SOK. NO:1 MAYADROM OFIS PARK 
34335 AKATLAR / ISTANBUL
Anita Koncabahar 
T +90 2123 714 129 
anita.koncabahar@tommy.com

UK 
PVH UK 
LINEN HALL 
162-168 REGENT STREET 
W1B 5TB
Nadia Cropp 
T +44 7976 531 295 
nadiacropp@pvh.com

VIETNAM 
TOMMY HILFIGER 
AU CHAU FASHION & COSMETICS CO., LTD 
LEVEL 12, SONATUS BUILDING, 
15 LE THANH TON STREET, DISTRICT 1 
HO CHI MINH CITY, VIETNAM
Tran Tuan Ninh 
T +84 28 3827 5333 
ninh.trantuan@acfc.com.vn




